

Judiciary and Law Enforcement Committee Agenda Kenosha County Administration Building 2nd Floor Committee Room Wednesday, September 4, 2019 at 6:30 p.m.

NOTE: UNDER THE KENOSHA COUNTY BOARD RULES OF PROCEDURE ANY REPORT, RESOLUTION, ORDINANCE OR MOTION APPEARING ON THIS AGENDA MAY BE AMENDED, WITHDRAWN, REMOVED FROM THE TABLE, RECONSIDERED OR RESCINDE AT UNITIES MEETINGS. AND ART AT THIS OR AT FUTURE MEETINGS. AND AT THE PROPER MEETINGS. AND AT FUTURE MEETINGS. AND ATTENDED AND AND THE PROPER OF THE BOARD TO BE GERMANE TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE CREEDED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR PRIOR TO AN AGENDA ITEM MAY BE REFERRED TO THE PROPER COMMITTEE. ANY PERSON WHO DESIRES THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR THE PROPER COMMITTEE. AND THE PROPER COMM

- 1. CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN
- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. CITIZEN COMMENTS
- 4. SUPERVISOR COMMENTS
- 5. CHAIRMAN COMMENTS
- 6. APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM AUGUST 7, 2019
- 7. RESOLUTIONS FROM THE KENOSHA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT
 - Resolution FY2019 Law Enforcement Justice Assistant Grant(JAG) Award
 - Resolution to Approve the Appointment of Rick Dodge to Serve as a Member of the Local Emergency Planning Committee

Documents:

FY2019LAWENFORCEMENTJUSTICEASSISTANCEGRANT(JAG)AWARD.PDF
RESOLUTIONTOAPPROVEAPPOINTMENTOFRICKDODGETOKENOSHACOUNTYLOCALEMERGENCYPLANNINGCOMMITTEE.PDF

- 8. DISCUSSION ON TRAINING DEPUTIES RECEIVE FOR WORKING WITH SEXUAL ASSAULT VICTIMS
- 9. DISCUSSION REGARDING DATE AND TIME FOR OCTOBER BUDGET MEETING
- 10. ANY OTHER BUSINESS ALLOWED BY LAW
- 11. ADJOURNMENT

A Quorum of Other Committees or of the County Board May be Present.